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COMPOUND DAME

Massina Micheéle
Prieels Sarah
Haemhouts Petra
De Smet Nadia
Verhoeven Noella
Willems Gladys
Mortier Maryléne
Van Deun Marie-Claire
Brioen Ingrid
Martens Naomi
Wilmotte Nicole
Verdin Elke
Meuleman Bianca

Van den Heuvel Christiane

Roelandts Manuella
Dillen Karine
Van Geit Vivianne

COMPOUND HOMME

Kyritsoglou Sam
Cauwe Michael

Van Elven Cédric
Vandepoele Mathieu
Verdeyen Luc
Depoitier Julien
Soetaert Stefaan
Snoeys Peter
Prieels Philippe
Verbaeten jos

Genar René
Bosmans Léoplod
Denayer Sébastien
Mestdagh Sven
Coudyser Dominique
Deliveyne Frederick
Bormans Sven
Brouille Bruno

Kools Réginald
Ackx Enzo
Backsmann Stephan
Vanoeveren Stany
Ghyssens Rudy
Dehouk Jeroen
Linmans Marc
Peignois Christophe
Van den Hoeck Maurice

BAIC 2010-2011 03

WSS FAO KJS OLM CAB

06-07 07-08 08-09 09-10[ 13 | 8 | 10 | | [ TOTAL |
10 7 3 37 45 45 0 0 127
50 37 33 0 0 120
2 45 33 40 0 0 118
2 3 5 31 50 31 0 0 112
5 3 8 7 32 32 32 0 0 96
1 1 1 1 0 40 50 0 0 90
11 | 40 0 37 0 0 77
12 | 30 0 30 0 0 60
14 | 24 0 26 0 0 50
22 | 13 | 33 0 0 0 0 33
32 0 0 0 32
16 0 30 0 0 0 30
15 | 15 | 27 0 0 0 0 27
22 0 0 27 0 0 27
26 0 0 0 0 26
25 0 0 0 0 25
10 | 23 0 0 0 0 23

WSS FAO KJS OLM CAB
06-07 07-08 08-09 09-10[ 47 | 54 | 54 | | [ TOTAL|
11 | 12 6 1 45 50 17 0 0 112
47 | 32 25 50 0 0 107
27 7 1 2 50 32 24 0 0 106
9 8 7 3 33 37 33 0 0 103
13 | 25 45 26 0 0 96
4 16 2 3 0 33 45 0 0 78
14 | 18 | 23 5 24 23 27 0 0 74
29 | 37 0 30 0 0 67
5 14 | 11 | 45 | 30 11 22 0 0 63
27 0 33 0 0 60
28 | 40 | 17 20 23 0 0 60
74 | 27 | 35 | 32 12 12 0 0 56
9 16 7 0 21 31 0 0 52
3 3 10 | 24 0 16 25 0 0 41
31 | 26 | 11 0 0 40 0 0 40
33 | 34 0 27 13 0 0 40
49 | 53 | 40 0 0 0 0 40
22 | 17 5 0 40 0 0 0 40
36 | 22 0 16 0 0 38
59 | 21 0 0 37 0 0 37
83 | 41 | 21 0 15 0 0 36
17 | 26 0 9 0 0 35
43 | 17 | 35 8 0 30 4 0 0 34
10 24 0 0 0 34
30 8 16 15 0 0 0 31
53 | 83 | 23 0 31 0 0 0 31
23 7 0 0 0 30
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29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
36
38
38
40
40
42
43
43
43
46
47
47
49
49
49
52
52
54
54
56
57
57
57
57
57
57
63

Thiry Benny

Bottiau David
Grootaerts Jordy

Van den Keybus Tom
Lefebvre Nicolas
Verhoeven Sébastien
Denayer Jean

Braem Pasca
Wouters Rudy

Aerts Steven
Vermosen Jean-Pierre
Peirlinck Benny

Leen Davy
Vandervelden Vincent
Praet Roger

Fiers Hans
Haemhouts Ludo
Van Moere Patrick
Scarcériaux Baptiste
Vandekerkhof Peter
Vrachten Dirck
Vanderstricht Johan
Domanski Ludovic
Lallemand Richard
Fleurinck Mick

De Ryckere Eric
Trevels Patrick
Reyntiens Marc

Van Aken Louis

De Wever Jan
Domanski Renaud
Fleurinck Hedwig
Van De Water Hans
Van Houtven Marc
Vanoppen Jean
Alexander Jean
Avonds Luc

Arnaud Henry

De Laet Dirk
Domanski Michel
Houben Jurgen

Kools Peter

Van Den Bempt Dirk
Van Verre Albert
Bertels Roger
Bulckaen Lars
Cologne Ivan

Daix Raymond

De Bevere Eric

De Maere Pierre
Debotze Victor
Debroux Jean-Francgois
Delievre Philippe
Depoorter Jean-Marie

25

38

47

59 | 50
48 | 49

29

39 | 41 | 37 | 26

49 | 43

17 | 32 | 19 | 10
54 | 53 | 59

54

21

29
53 | 59

58 | 19 | 19 | 18
54 | 53 | 49
64 | 53 | 59
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D'Hont Jean-Pol
Durand Bernard
Eudier Philippe
Goossens Thibaut
Hendrickx Michel
Henry Arnaud
Lindekens Willy
Martens Paul
Nonnon Ernest
Paterakis Akylas
Semmeling Jean

Tis Marc

Van den Broeck Werner
Van Looy Benny
Vantrichtveldt Denis
Verguyse Christophe
Vermosen Francois
Willaert Anton

RECURVE DAME

Geeraerts Tamara
Deckers Eline
Jacobs Christine
Notarrigo Pascale
Vos Anita

Heykants Anny
Van Houtven Karianne
Baers Daniella
Maertens Catherine
Vloemans Roxanne
Willems Anja
GoObbels Zoé
Hublet Véronique
Peeren Isabelle
Berden Denise
Pemen Eline

De Proost Yvonne
Fransen Rita

De Knop Nadine
Verboven Linda
Ceustermans Christina
Cologne llona
Lepage Lisa

Van Dun Nancy
Mariani Sonia

0 1 0 0 0 1
83 0 1 0 0 0 1
51 0 1 0 0 0 1
0 1 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0 0 1
0 1 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0 0 1
0 1 0 0 0 1
47 | 44 | 49 | 19 0 1 0 0 0 1
64 | 53 | 59 0 1 0 0 0 1
0 1 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0 0 1
0 1 0 0 0 1
0 1 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0 0 1
BAIC 2010-2011 03
WSS FAO KJS OLM CAB
06-07 07-08 08-09 09-10[ 14 | 10 | 19 | | [ TOTAL|
4 45 45 40 0 0 130
31 27 50 0 0 108
19 9 50 0 32 0 0 82
32 26 22 0 0 80
10 8 33 0 45 0 0 78
18 | 40 0 37 0 0 77
28 | 31 0 31 0 0 62
10 | 26 0 33 0 0 59
16 0 33 26 0 0 59
37 0 17 0 0 54
15 | 25 0 26 0 0 51
3 1 0 50 0 0 0 50
0 30 20 0 0 50
4 2 5 0 40 0 0 0 40
22 0 15 0 0 37
16 0 0 30 0 0 30
27 | 27 0 0 0 0 27
0 0 27 0 0 27
12 7 3 24 0 0 0 0 24
25 0 0 24 0 0 24
26 0 0 23 0 0 23
23 0 0 0 0 23
0 0 21 0 0 21
0 0 16 0 0 16
0 0 14 0 0 14
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RECURVE HOMME

De Backer Kurt
Geeraerts Bart
Berghmans Luc

Van Bulck Mathias
Callewaert Pedro
Heyvaert Etienne
Franssen Rudie
Janssens Eddy
Wouters Danny
Vandergucht jonathan
Autem Alain
Peremans Manuel
Deckers Michaél
Gelaude Benni
Ghisse Michaél
Hensmans Andrew
Bitters Jan
Peeleman Roger
Clerinx Luc
Ramaekers Robin
Royen Laurent
Driesen Wim

Gillain Gérald

Van Cauter Christophe
Reyntiens Kristof
Van de Heyning Dries
Denis Ivan
Coudyser Jens
Piquet Jean-Michel
Timmermans Bert
Faes Thomas
Gerard Michel

Van Ravensteyn Alexander
Deltour Gérald
Vannitsen Tony

Van Eyck Bert
Anciaux Olivier
Hendrickx David
Bosmans Francis
Sturbaut Jean-Pierre
Estievenart Philippe
Kerkstoel Jef
Vandenhoofden Bernard
Smets Manasses
Heykants Eduard
Schommers Nicolas
Van Houtven joris
Vuchelen Eddy
Germis Jean
Hensbergen Jurgen
Devos Kristofe

WSS FAO KJS OLM CAB

06-07 07-08 08-09 09-10[ 52 | 49 | 66 | | [ TOTAL |
5 | 27 6 2 37 50 27 0 0 114
7 1 1 1 50 45 17 0 0 112
13 7 3 8 32 27 50 0 0 109
14 | 15 | 8 7 33 37 37 0 0 107
6 4 | 12 | 17 | 17 32 40 0 0 89
24 | 19 | 28 | 38 | 26 20 32 0 0 78
18 | 45 0 15 0 0 60

55 | 34 | 79 | 29 0 30 30 0 0 60
24 | 12 | 37 | 12 | 10 21 26 0 0 57
41 0 8 45 0 0 53

0 25 25 0 0 50

30 0 15 33 0 0 48

66 | 13 2 23 7 16 0 0 46

0 17 23 0 0 40

29 | 48 | 25 0 40 0 0 0 40
45 | 2 11 6 40 0 0 0 0 40
6 11 | 31 0 6 0 0 37

4 | 16 | 18 | 14 | 25 0 12 0 0 37
44 | 25 0 11 0 0 36

66 | 65 | 5 0 26 10 0 0 36
47 | 32 | 41 | 15 0 16 20 0 0 36
79 | 41 | 30 0 5 0 0 35

56 | 27 | 15 6 14 0 0 35

0 13 22 0 0 35

36 | 21 12 1 0 0 34

13 0 21 0 0 34

1 8 2 8 0 33 0 0 0 33
48 | 30 | 19 0 0 32 0 0 32

0 31 0 0 0 31

27 0 0 0 0 27

54 0 1 24 0 0 25

0 23 0 0 0 23

64 | 22 0 1 0 0 23

89 | 24 | 24 0 22 0 0 0 22
21 0 1 0 0 22

11 0 9 0 0 20

83 1 14 1 0 0 16

16 0 0 0 0 16

14 0 0 0 0 14

13 0 1 0 0 14

0 10 3 0 0 13

59 0 0 13 0 0 13

79 0 11 0 0 0 11

20 0 9 1 0 0 10

35 9 0 0 0 0 9

82 0 1 8 0 0 9
54 7 0 1 0 0 8

8 0 0 0 0 8

7 0 0 0 0 7

52 0 0 7 0 0 7

5 0 1 0 0 6




51
53

53
53
56
57
57
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
74

Van Kaam Marcel
Dilien Gert
Gerard Nathan
Gonzales Manuel
Steurs Kurt
Frederickx Danny
Leroy Quentin
Cusumano Hugo
De Bie Jan
Deferme Wim
Devoegt Matthias
D'Hont Louis
Dockx Philippe
Embrechts Alex
Embrechts Laurence
Goossens Kees
Gys Lenthy

Louis Quentin
Peeters Thomas
Salviero Claudio
Van Raak Louis
Vervecken Patrick
Aerts Steven
Baerten Robert
Beyens Mathias
De Mayer Ivo

De Vocht Marcel
Dederen Jean-Marc

De Voeght Matthias
Delcominette Guy
Driesen Guido
Goossens Teun
Grifasi Francois
Gys Marc
Haarlem Henk
Hardi Damien
Leug Hendrik
Luyckx Jan
Mercier Guy
Minet Philippe
Oostvogels Raf
Piette Charles
Poel Willy

Steurs Niels
Stoelen Ronny
Tenret Kévin
Torfs Jurgen
Valessini Kevin
Van Bulck Michiel
Verduyckt Willy
Verhulst Eric

64

33

64

64

12

60

57

64

64

64

64

64

27

26

64

59

82

43

50

64

32

65

44

21

74

82

65

64

64
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